A H 5%

ke

Steering System

3a 38 37
4k
sa—F 1 |
40— Fpp
F— 43
“____—32
Ty
i 45
2 Eﬁ‘“““ 48
I8 300g 27
.L ], ,| 1'.j 23
- 28
1.1;_1[1| | 32
s FHES FHFBIR HE BiE
Item Part No. Part Description Q'ty | Remark
No. ZFR Apellation F#E Spec
1 | pc3cycss- 77 A4 % Handle Wheel 1
10000
2 | GB6173 BEEE Nut M14x1.5 1
3 GB93 $PE Washer 14 1
4 | DL3404012A | # &% Column 1
5 | DL3404011A | #[7)#%h Shaft, Steering 1
6 | GB/T276-82 [ O EREM A Bearing 202 1
7 | GB893.1 4P Ring, Snap 35 1
8 | 73401807 P4k Ring, Snap 1
9 | 30V42B00001 | S 7&K#: Bolt 2
10 | GB5781 124 Bolt M8x25 1
11 | GB93 P& Washer 8 1
12 | GB93 & Washer 16 2
13 | 30X4200007 %1% Bushing 2
14 | DL3404013A | MiW\Z % Wire Clamp 1

41




JIE YA IR ST/ 7]

"

15 | GB5783 124 Bolt M10x25 8
F5 FHES FEH LR HE &
Item Part No. Part Description Q'ty | Remark
No. &R Apellation FHE Spec
16 | GB97.1 #J& Washer 10 4
17 | GB93 P& Washer 10 12
18 | 30V42B30000 | 4i'SFAH .0 RK 1
Handle System
19 | GB6170 BERF Nut M14 1
20 | 30V42B00002 | 8% #E Lock Cylinder 1
21 | 30V42B00003 NER Steel Tube 22x3.591 1
22 | GB97.1 P& Washer 14 1
23 | 30V42B00004 | 124 Bolt 1
24 | DL3404020A {£5h#l Drive, Steering 1
25 | 30V42B00008 | B2 B 1
Dust Proof Washer
26 | 720-1106 8 ) A 1
Shaft, Steering
27 | GB5782 124 Bolt M10x45 4
28 | GB5786 124 Bolt M12x125%25 2
29 | GB97.1 # & Washer 12 2
30 | GB93 P& Washer 12 2
31 | 30V42B40000 | Hmgesran 1
Hydraulic Bracket
32 | 532-1324 R 1) A% 1
Full Hydraulic Steering
33 | 30V42B50000 | 48Rk Bracket 1
34 | DJ3011A-4-A H 445 Plug 1
35 | 30X4212100 Wi\ 4% S 28 Line 1

42




